ADVANTAGE ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING
ael now for exceptional quality products
The WV37 Series is a Fluorescent Wall/Vanity fixture
available in 1 or 2 lamp configurations. It is available with
multiple lens and finish options. It is designed for high abuse
environments.  High abuse environments include wet areas
and other damp environments.  Additional uses include
areas in which lighting from exteriors is extremely limited,

Project
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: WV37225IRMWL
Emergency Options: EM5
Pull Chain Options:  PC
Outlet Options:  CO
Tamper Options: TPS
SERIES LAMPS PER
SECTION
WATTAGE DIFFUSER VOLTAGE FINISH
WV37 1
2
17 = 17W T8
25  = 25W T8
28T8 = 28W T8
32 = 32W T8
CP = CLEAR PRISMATIC
SW = CLEAR PRISMATIC
M = MULTI VOLT W  = WHITE
C  = CHROME
BALLAST OPTIONS EMERGENCY
OPTIONS
PULL CHAIN
OPTIONS
OUTLET
OPTIONS
TAMPER OPTIONS
BLANK  = NORMAL instant start
L = LOW instant start
H = HIGH instant start
EBPL  = ELECTRONIC BALLAST PROGRAM LOW
EBPN = ELECTRONIC BALLAST PROGRAM NORMAL
EBPH = ELECTRONIC BALLAST PROGRAM HIGH
*CD2LT8 =CONT DIMMING 2L T8
*CD2LT5  = CONT DIMMING 2L T5
**CD4LT8 = CONT DIMMING 4L T8
*SD2LT8 = STEP DIMMING 2L T8
*SD2LT5 = STEP DIMMING 2L T5
**SD4LT8 = STEP DIMMING 4L T8
* 2 LAMP WILL OPERATE 1 AND 2 LAMPS
* 4 LAMP WILL OPERATE 3 AND 4 LAMPS
Note : when ordering dimming option you must identify 120v or
277v.
BLANK = NONE
EM5
EM7
EM14
PC = PULL CHAIN
PC3 = 3 STEP PULL CHAIN
CO = CONVENIENCE
OUTLET
TPS = TAMPER PROOF
SCREWS
TPSD = TAMPER PROOF
SCREW DRIVER
AEL -- Advantage Environmental Lighting
Address:  917 West Mayfield, Suite 103
Arlington, TX 76015
Phone:  817-468-3591
Email:	 info@aelnow.com
© 2015 Advantage Environmental Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
For informational purposes only. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. See www.aelnow.com for the most current fixture